
S/N Int.Num. Name with initials Date Time

1 ED/SLEAS/MERIT/001 Mr B.D. I. KARUNARATHNE 18.05.2024 8.30 am

2 ED/SLEAS/MERIT/002 Mr J. A. S. A.WASANTHA 18.05.2024 8.40 am

3 ED/SLEAS/MERIT/003 Mr C. D. NAGAHAWATTE 18.05.2024 8.50 am

4 ED/SLEAS/MERIT/004 Mr A. HARICHANDRAN 18.05.2024 9.00 am

5 ED/SLEAS/MERIT/005 Mrs S. M. C. R. SATHKUMARA 18.05.2024 9.10 am

6 ED/SLEAS/MERIT/006 Mrs D. K.I KARANDAWELA 18.05.2024 9.20 am

7 ED/SLEAS/MERIT/007 Mr W. A. SARATH KUMARA 18.05.2024 9.30 am

8 ED/SLEAS/MERIT/008 Mr T. NAGARAJ 18.05.2024 9.40 am

9 ED/SLEAS/MERIT/009 Mr J. A. NICHOLAS 18.05.2024 9.50 am

10 ED/SLEAS/MERIT/010 Mr K. S. JAYATHILAKA 18.05.2024 10.00 am

11 ED/SLEAS/MERIT/011 Mr B. M. S.I D. BALASURIYA 18.05.2024 10.10 am

12 ED/SLEAS/MERIT/012 Mr T. L.E DAYASHANTHA 18.05.2024 10.20 am

13 ED/SLEAS/MERIT/013 Mr M. G. G. BANDARA 18.05.2024 10.30 am

14 ED/SLEAS/MERIT/014 Mr D. L. PRIYADARSHANA 18.05.2024 10.40 am

15 ED/SLPS/MERIT/015 Mrs D. B. IRANGANI 18.05.2024 10.50 am

16 ED/SLPS/MERIT/016 Mr A. M. M. THAHIR 18.05.2024 11.00 am

17 ED/SLPS/MERIT/017 Mr A. S. WICKRAMASINGHE 18.05.2024 11.10 am

18 ED/SLPS/MERIT/018 Mr M. L. ATHAURRAHMAN 18.05.2024 11.20 am

19 ED/SLPS/MERIT/019 Mrs W. MOHOTTY 18.05.2024 11.30 am

20 ED/SLPS/MERIT/020 Mr A. A. SAMMOON 18.05.2024 11.40 am

21 ED/SLPS/MERIT/021 Mr V. UDAYAKUMAR 18.05.2024 11.50 am

22 ED/SLPS/MERIT/022 Mr M. GNANASHAMBANTHAN 18.05.2024 12.00 pm

23 ED/SLPS/MERIT/023 Mr M. S. V. G. SARMA 18.05.2024 12.10 pm

24 ED/SLPS/MERIT/024 Mr M. G. WIJETHILAKA 18.05.2024 12.20 pm

25 ED/SLPS/MERIT/025 Mr A. D. A. GUNAWARDHANE 18.05.2024 12.30 pm

26 ED/SLPS/MERIT/026 Mr N. SIVANESAN 18.05.2024 12.40 pm

27 ED/SLPS/MERIT/027 Mr P. D. R. W. KUMARA 18.05.2024 12.50 pm

28 ED/SLPS/MERIT/028 Mr T. M. K. B. THENNAKOON 18.05.2024 1.00 pm

29 ED/SLPS/MERIT/029 Mr W. S. GAMAGE 18.05.2024 1.10 pm

30 ED/SLPS/MERIT/030 Mr W. A. NIMAL 18.05.2024 1.20 pm

31 ED/SLPS/MERIT/031 Mr S. ILANGO 18.05.2024 1.30 pm
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S/N Int.Num. Name with initials Date Time

1 ED/SLPS/MERIT/032 Mr K. P. P. PUSHPAKUMARA 19.05.2024 8.30 am

2 ED/SLPS/MERIT/033 Mr B. G. WIMALASENA 19.05.2024 8.40 am

3 ED/SLPS/MERIT/034 Mr H. M. PREMARATHNA 19.05.2024 8.50 am

4 ED/SLPS/MERIT/035 Mr P. S. B. SAMARAKOON 19.05.2024 9.00 am

5 ED/SLPS/MERIT/036 Mr Y.N. RANJITH 19.05.2024 9.10 am

6 ED/SLPS/MERIT/037 Mr Y. M. J. D. ABEYRATHNA 19.05.2024 9.20 am

7 ED/SLPS/MERIT/038 Mr I. M. M. YOOSUFF 19.05.2024 9.30 am

8 ED/SLPS/MERIT/039 Mr N. PARAMESWARAN 19.05.2024 9.40 am

9 ED/SLPS/MERIT/040 Mr K. M. A. D. WIJESIRI 19.05.2024 9.50 am

10 ED/SLPS/MERIT/041 Mrs T. V. D. RAJI 19.05.2024 10.00 am

11 ED/SLPS/MERIT/042 Mr A. L. A HASSAN 19.05.2024 10.10 am

12 ED/SLPS/MERIT/043 Mr K. KANTHARUBAN 19.05.2024 10.20 am

13 ED/SLPS/MERIT/044 Mr E. J. M. P. G. G. BANDARA 19.05.2024 10.30 am

14 ED/SLPS/MERIT/045 Mr M. A. P. KUMARA 19.05.2024 10.40 am

15 ED/SLPS/MERIT/046 Mrs L. MUGUNTHAN 19.05.2024 10.50 am

16 ED/SLPS/MERIT/047 Mr S. K. S. C. KUMARA 19.05.2024 11.00 am

17 ED/SLPS/MERIT/048 Mrs J. W. N. DAMAYANTHI 19.05.2024 11.10 am

18 ED/SLPS/MERIT/049 Mr D. M. K. BANDARA 19.05.2024 11.20 am

19 ED/SLPS/MERIT/050 Mr M. I. M. NAUSHAD 19.05.2024 11.30 am

20 ED/SLPS/MERIT/051 Mr U. MALLIKARACHCHI 19.05.2024 11.40 am

21 ED/SLPS/MERIT/052 Mrs S. BALARANI 19.05.2024 11.50 am

22 ED/SLPS/MERIT/053 Mr P. PRAKASH 19.05.2024 12.00 pm

23 ED/SLPS/MERIT/054 Mr A. M. JAWATH 19.05.2024 12.10 pm

24 ED/SLPS/MERIT/055 Mr V. NADARAJAH 19.05.2024 12.20 pm

25 ED/SLPS/MERIT/056 Mr H. P. P. KUMARA 19.05.2024 12.30 pm

26 ED/SLPS/MERIT/057 Mr W. M. N. K. WICKRAMASINGHA 19.05.2024 12.40 pm

27 ED/SLPS/MERIT/058 Mr K. M. NIMAL RATHNA 19.05.2024 12.50 pm

28 ED/SLPS/MERIT/059 Mrs T. H. RASANGIKA 19.05.2024 1.00 pm

29 ED/SLPS/MERIT/060 Mr K. M. SAMARAPALA 19.05.2024 1.10 pm

30 ED/SLPS/MERIT/061 Mrs H. M. R. SAROJINI 19.05.2024 1.20 pm

31 ED/SLPS/MERIT/062 Mr P. GANESHAN 19.05.2024 1.30 pm
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